
OLR Children’s Choir 
 

Mondays from 4:30-5:15 
Cathryn Gardner, OLR Music Minister  cgardner@olrboise.org 

About OLR Children’s Choir 
Open to students in 3rd-8th grades, the OLR Youth Choir rehearses once a week to perform at 

significant parish events like talent shows, the Advent Concert, Christmas and Easter.  In these 

45-minute rehearsals, members will work on music literacy, tone production, internal pulse and 

musical independence while learning meaningful, liturgical Catholic music and growing in their 

faith through musical worship. 

Expectations 
Members of OLR Children’s Choir pledge to: 

●​ Attend as many rehearsals as possible, and communicate absences in advance 

●​ Arrive on time for rehearsal 

●​ Participate actively in rehearsal 

●​ Show respect to the church and other members of their ensemble 

●​ Practice their music at home when possible 

●​ Demonstrate Christian behavior at all times 

●​ Take ownership of their learning and actions 

 
Fall 2023 Schedule 
Mon, Sept. 11: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Sept. 18: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Sept. 25: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Oct. 2: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Oct. 9: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Oct. 16: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Oct. 23: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Oct. 30 Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Nov. 6: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Nov. 13: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Nov. 20: NO REHEARSAL 

Mon, Nov. 27: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Dec. 4: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Thurs, Dec. 7: Dress Rehearsal 7:00 

Fri, Dec. 8: Advent Concert 7:00 

Mon, Dec. 11: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Mon, Dec. 18: Rehearsal 4:30-5:15 

Sun, Dec. 24: Christmas Eve Mass 4 pm 

(tentative) 
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